Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of February 2021

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail

Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

general
Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse
Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn
barn

435895092

sub-courthouse

Coverage Period
1/21-2/19/21

1/20-2/19/21

Coverage Period
January
January
January

Coverage Period
January
January

Coverage Period
12/21-1/20/21

Coverage Period

Coverage Period
1/14-2/12/21
1/11-2/8/21
1/13-2/12/21
1/14-1/27/21
1/27-2/11/21

1/14-2/12/21

1/14-2/12/21
1/14-2/12/21

1/14-2/12/21

1/14-2/12/21
12/14-1/15/21

reading
6483

34998

reading
27372.4
3028.1
812.8

reading
772
967

reading
25610

reading

reading

2818
41453
29093
40948

0.47

110

0.51
41398

0.43

8078
25988
8.484
99679
31.05
51111
11438

prior reading
6470

34482

prior reading
27312.3
3022.8

811.4

prior reading
768
965

prior reading
25400

prior reading

prior reading

2771
41113
27997
40858

7972
24822

95123

50538
10441

usage
13
0

516

usage
60.1
53
1.4

usage
400
200

usage
210

usage

usage

47
335
1096
10800
56.4
13200
61.2
8560
34.4

106
1166
8.484
4556
31.05
573
997

Costs
$44.49

$329.44

Costs

$349.60
$30.33
$66.00

Costs
$32.01
$31.05

Costs
$23.53

Costs

Costs
$16.18
$52.43

$138.89
$1,800.84

$1,032.94

$21.96
$125.74

$465.05

$67.08
$193.53



