Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of February 2021

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	1/21-2/19/21	6483	6470	13	\$44.49
Jail	\ 0.00 0000000	1705/75000.0005/2010.5			0	
Courthouse		1/20-2/19/21	34998	34482	516	\$329.44
Water:	City of Daingerfield					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		January	27372.4	27312.3	60.1	\$349.60
Jail		January	3028.1	3022.8	5.3	\$39.33
Annex		January	812.8	811.4	1.4	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County	555 A247 NA A	0.00			Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	\$32.01
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	January	772	768	400	\$31.05
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	January	967	965	200	\$51.05
Water:	Tri-Special Utility	2				Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 210	\$23.53
precinct 4	barn	12/21-1/20/21	25610	25400	210	\$23.33
ES 720	re u ev					
Electric:	Bowie- Cass			prior reading	usage	Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	0	COSES
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse				o	
Precinct 2	new shop				0	
Precinct 2	old shop				0	
precinct 2	security light					
Floatrice	AEP-SWEPCO					
Electric: Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Department	racincy	Coverage		F		
general	storage	1/14-2/12/21	2818	2771	47	\$16.18
Precinct 3	barn	1/11-2/8/21	41453	41118	335	\$52.43
Precinct 4	barn	1/13-2/12/21	29093	27997	1096	\$138.89
Jail		1/14-1/27/21	40948	40858	10800	\$1,800.84
1000010		72 FF TO	0.47	0	56.4	
	435895092	1/27-2/11/21	110	0	13200	
			0.51	0	61.2	
Courthouse		1/14-2/12/21	41398	41291	8560	\$1,032.94
			0.43	0	34.4	
Extension					0	
					0	
Annex sign		1/14-2/12/21	8078	7972	106	\$21.96
Annex 3		1/14-2/12/21	25988	24822	1166	\$125.74
			8.484	0	8.484	10.00 April 2000
Annex 4		1/14-2/12/21	99679	95123	4556	\$465.05
			31.05	0	31.05	A = 00
Radio Tower		1/14-2/12/21	51111	50538	573	\$67.08
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	12/14-1/15/21	11438	10441	997	\$193.53
					0	